
2016 Class AAA State Boys' Team Tennis Tournament
Match 1

Brentwood 3, Tennessee 4

Singles Matches

Brentwood Tennessee Scores

Win Player Win Player Set 1 Set 2 Set 3

#1 X   Hayden Fultz     Austin Henson   DNF      

#2   Harry(Joey) Bonnaire   X   Colton Wade   6-1   6-0    

#3              

#4              

#5              

#6              

Doubles Matches

Brentwood Tennessee

Win Player Win Player Score

#1 X   Barney Jayne  
Sailesh Sitaram  

  Stone Cozart  
Robert Godsey  

8-2  

#2    
 

   
 

 

#3    
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